Heat that fi ts
Voltage 120, 208, 240, 347V
Wattage Sizes ranging from 500W to 2500W
Color White or Almond
Finish Specially-formulated epoxy / polyester powder coating is environmentally
friendly and resists fading and abrasion.
Construction Robust, 20 gauge steel construction.
Heating Element A nickel chromium element is totally enclosed within a steel sheath,

Wall Mounted
Remote Control
Ordering Guide
Accessories
Cat. No. Watts Volts BTU
Length
mm/in.
Weight
kg/lbs.
PC2005W11 500 120 1706 508/20 1.8/4.00
PC2005W21 500 208 1706 508/20 1.8/4.00
PC2005W31 500/375 240/208 1706/1280 508/20 1.8/4.00
PC2005W51 500 347 1706 508/20 1.8/4.00
PC2507W11 750 120 2559 635/25 2.1/4.65
PC2507W21 750 208 2559 635/25 2.1/4.65
PC2507W31 750/563 240/208 2559/1919 635/25 2.1/4.65
PC2507W51 750 347 2559 635/25 2.1/4.65
PC3010W11 1000 120 3412 762/30 2.4/5.25
PC3010W21 1000 208 3412 762/30 2.4/5.25
PC3010W31 1000/750 240/208 3412/2559 762/30 2.4/5.25
PC3010W51 1000 347 3412 762/30 2.4/5.25
PC3512W11 1250 120 4265 889/35 3.0/6.65
PC3512W21 1250 208 4265 889/35 3.0/6.65
Cat. No. Watts Volts BTU
Length
mm/in.
Weight
kg/lbs.
PC3512W31 1250/938 240/208 4265/3199 889/35 3.0/6.65
PC3512W51 1250 347 4265 889/35 3.0/6.65
PC4015W11 1500 120 5118 1016/40 3.5/7.75
PC4015W21 1500 208 5118 1016/40 3.5/7.75
PC4015W31 1500/1125 240/208 5118/3839 1016/40 3.5/7.75
PC4015W51 1500 347 5118 1016/40 3.5/7.75
PC5020W21 2000 208 6824 1270/50 3.8/8.45
PC5020W31 2000/1500 240/208 6824/5120 1270/50 3.8/8.45
PC5020W51 2000 347 6824 1270/50 3.8/8.45
PC6025W21 2500 208 8530 1524/60 4.5/9.95
PC6025W31 2500/1875 240/208 8530/6398 1524/60 4.5/9.95
PC6025W51 2500 347 8530 1524/60 4.5/9.95
Note:  1) Standard color is white.
           2)  To order almond,
omit “W” in Cat. No.
Cat. No. Description  Color
DPCRWS Wall mounted remote control with RF set point. White
LPC Series
Dimplex North America Limited  •  1367 Industrial Road  Cambridge, ON  Canada  N1R 7G8
Telephone:  1-800-668-6663      Fax: 1-800-668-6665  •  www.dimplexheating.com
Dimplex reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
© 2011 Dimplex North America Limited          Made in Canada          Patents pending
Printed in Canada       05/11    LI-935
Dimensions
169.0 mm
6 5/8"
89.5 mm
3 1/2"
89.5 mm
3 1/2"
 "A"
39.4 mm
1 9/16"
59.8 mm
2 3/8"
29.2 mm
1 1/8"
64.3 mm
2 1/2"
32.5 mm
1 1/4"
SLOT
2.5 mm
R1/8"  X 10
5.0 mm